Scheme of Programme Code: 017

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemelD: 140172010001

Sem./Year:

01 SEMESTER

RESULT

Prepared Date: 02/06/2014
Declared Date:06/06/2014
Page No.: 0001

Institution Code: 142 Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, VASANT KUNJ
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 17101 BBA101 |PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 17103 BBA103 |BUSINESS ECONOMICS-1 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 17105 BBA105 |BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 17107 BBA107 |INTRODUCTION TO IT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 17109 BBA109 |FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 17111 BBA111 |PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-1 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 17113 BBA113 |IT LAB 2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 02/06/2014
Result Declared on: 06/06/2014
Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER Batch: 2012 Examination: REAPPEAR December, 2013
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 142 Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, VASANT KUNJ CS/Remarks
16014201711 17103(4) 17105(4) 4
KUSHAL DHILLON
SID: 140000040371 7| A 13| 37
SchemelD: 140172010001
1 A 50
16114201711 17107(4) 4
SHAHEEN HUSSAIN
SID: 140000040361 13| 48
SchemelD: 140172010001
2 . 61
| 16214201711 17103(4) 17105(4) 4
n ATISHYA KATHPAL
= SID: 140000040360 13| 20 4 46
‘P\. SchemelD: 140172010001
@
3 — 33 50
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2014060601720121420002
*SID: Student ID; SchemelD: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 06/06/2014



Scheme of Programme Code: 017

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemelD: 140172010001

Sem./Year:

03 SEMESTER

RESULT

Prepared Date: 02/06/2014
Declared Date:06/06/2014
Page No.: 0003

Institution Code: 142 Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, VASANT KUNJ
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 17201 BBA201 |ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 17203 BBA203 |INDIAN ECONOMY 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 17205 BBA205 |MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 17207 BBA207 |MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 17209 BBA209 |PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT & COMMUNICATION SKILLS-111 (MINOR PROJECT REPORT) 6 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 50 50 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 02/06/2014
Result Declared on: 06/06/2014
Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 017 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER Batch: 2012 Examination: REGULAR December, 2013
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 142 Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, VASANT KUNJ CS/Remarks
16014201711 17201(4) 17203(4) 17205(4) 17207(4) 17209(6) 14
KUSHAL DHILLON
SID: 140000040371 23| 39| 18| 34| 20| 15| 15| 14| 30| 42
SchemelD: 140172010001
1 62 52 35 29 72
16114201711 17201(4) 17203(4) 17205(4) 17207(4) 17209(6) 18
SHAHEEN HUSSAIN
SID: 140000040361 25| 33| 23| 39| 25| 23| 23| 21| 30| 42
SchemelD: 140172010001
2 58 62 50* 44 72
| 16214201711 17201(4) 17203(4) 17205(4) 17207(4) 17209(6) 8
n ATISHYA KATHPAL
SID: 140000040360 15| 38| 16| 35| 5| 31| 17| 25| A | A
‘P\. SchemelD: 140172010001
I3
3 . _____J'f" 53 51 36 42 A
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2014060601720121420004
*SID: Student ID; SchemelD: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 06/06/2014



